
Bouw- Controleurslijst 2026

6e clubwedstrijd / jaarvergadering 
1-2-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Patrick Kox Toon Hurkx 
Binck de Jong Wouter vd. Dungen
Wim de Jong Peter Neerinx
Mark vd. Linden Bo Smits
Luc Branten Roland Smits
Martien v. Laanen

7e clubwedstrijd
8-3-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Finn van KalmthoutDies Koenen 
Lau Verhees Antony Scheepens
Rob vd. Berg Kars Jacobs
Niels Kapteins Peter Lamers
Thomas Smit Andre Vos
Frank Duizer

8e clubwedstrijd
12-4-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Rob Overdijk Arjan vd. Oord
Dago Ruijs Lee Jordan
Siemme vd. Tillaart Roel v. Veenendaal
Daan Kroot Thomas Smit
Christ Heijmans Loek v. Veenendaal
Bert Coppelmans

9e clubwedstrijd
3-5-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Toon Hurkx Patrick Kox
Wouter vd. Dungen Binck de Jong
Bo Smits Wim de Jong
Roland Smits Mark vd. Linden 
Peter Neerinx Luc Branten
Joost Koolen



Bouw- Controleurslijst 2026

1e clubwedstrijd + BBQ + prijsuitreiking
31-5-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Dies Koenen Daan Kroot
Kars Jacobs Siemme vd. Tillaart
Ruud Senden Frank Duizer 
Loek v. Veenendaal Christ v. Heertum
Ted Steenbergen Jan Laurensen
Rob vd. Berg

2e clubwedstrijd 2026/2027
28-6-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Toon v. Baelen Willem v. Zanten
Dirk v. Baelen Jan v. Dijk
Johan Aerts Ruud Senden
Thijn vd. Heijden Rob vd. Berg
Sander Danenkoek Dago Ruijs
Viggo Christiaanse

3e clubwedstrijd
30-8-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Patrick Kox Toon Hurkx 
Binck de Jong Wouter vd. Dungen
Wim de Jong Peter Neerinx
Mark vd. Linden Bo Smits
Luc Branten Roland Smits
Martien v. Laanen

4e clubwedstrijd
25-10-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Finn van Kalmthout Dies Koenen 
Lau Verhees Antony Scheepens
Rob vd. Berg Kars Jacobs
Niels Kapteins Peter Lamers
Thomas Smit Andre Vos
Frank Duizer



Bouw- Controleurslijst 2026

5e clubwedstrijd
6-12-2026

Bouwers Controleurs
Rob Overdijk Arjan vd. Oord
Dago Ruijs Lee Jordan
Siemme vd. Tillaart Roel v. Veenendaal
Daan Kroot Thomas Smit
Christ Heijmans Loek v. Veenendaal
Bert Coppelmans

6e clubwedstrijd/pannenkoekentrial
10-1-2027

Bouwers Controleurs
Toon Hurkx Patrick Kox
Wouter vd. Dungen Binck de Jong
Bo Smits Wim de Jong
Roland Smits Mark vd. Linden 
Peter Neerinx Luc Branten
Joost Koolen


